

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C) No.9959/2007

Reena Sadh

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Anjana Enterprises

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Sarad K. Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No.2.

In the meantime, further proceedings in the execution  
case shall remain stayed.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master