

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9959/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2007 in FAO No. 20/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

REENA SADH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANA ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.  
Mr. L.D. Adlakha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT